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CANRUN Track Series 2 - 12/11/2020

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Thursday Twilight

Event  6   Mixed 12-95 Long Jump Have a GO Senior (5)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 18:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOCM14966 Finlay Neale _________1

UNAW36Christa Jellyman _________2

SUMNM291616 Jarrod Cook _________3

UNAW22Rebecca Gillett _________4

CHAVM12312 Dardy Harrington _________5

Event  4   Mixed 12-95 1 Mile Run Mixed (4)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 18:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NZMAW42Shannon-Leigh Litt _________1

UNAM13Cooper Wightman _________2

CHAVM12312 Dardy Harrington _________3

SELWM18563 George McNaughton _________4

Event  9   Mixed 12-95 600 Meter Run Mixed (13)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 18:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM191487 Zinan Bennett _________1

CHAVM19885 Daniel Roswell _________2

PRHLM151534 Liam O'Donnell _________3

PRHLM171046 Matthew Clarke _________4

PRHLM1749 Louie Howell _________5

CANUW241633 Laura Smith _________6

COBUW261201 Maicalia Steinegg _________7

PTOCW211344 Molly Hartley _________8

COBUW181375 Maia Broughton _________9

COBUW231630 Maddy Spence _________10

COBUW201546 Jordyn Blake _________11

UNAW38Emily Hunt _________12

UNAM38Jon Bolam _________13

Event  1   Mixed 12-95 60 Meter Sprint Mixed (22)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 18:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PTOCM14966 Finlay Neale _________3

UNAM20Ryan Barnes _________4

UNAM14Ollie Singleton _________5

CCAAM18Matt Durant _________6

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________7

COBUM191487 Zinan Bennett _________8

COBUM161610 Joshua Price _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CANUW17951 Lily Cockram _________2

COBUW151652 Maia Columbus _________3

COBUW261201 Maicalia Steinegg _________4

CANUW251712 Rebecca Peterson _________5

CANUW201019 Rebecca Joubert _________6

CANUW17377 Ashley Farrell _________7

PTOCW15991 Jorja Williams _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CANUW151838 Emily Jackson _________2

CANUW15413 Natalia Geneblaza _________3

COBUW15737 Rosaria Gibson _________4

LIACW151467 Sienna Stowers-Smith _________5

UNAW16Annie Oneill _________6

UNAW17Mikayla Scott _________7

UNAW34Clare Hutchinson _________8

UNAW36Christa Jellyman _________9

Event  2   Mixed 12-95 100 Meter Sprint Mixed (32)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 19:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
PRHLM1749 Louie Howell _________2

CHAVM19885 Daniel Roswell _________3

UNAM17Mark Agnew _________4

CCCAM17John Wells _________5

COBUM161610 Joshua Price _________6

CCAAM18Matt Durant _________7

COBUM191487 Zinan Bennett _________8

UNAM20Ryan Barnes _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UNAM14Ollie Singleton _________2

PTOCM14966 Finlay Neale _________3

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________4

COBUW201546 Jordyn Blake _________5

CANUW17377 Ashley Farrell _________6

COBUW231630 Maddy Spence _________7

COBUW261201 Maicalia Steinegg _________8

CANUW251712 Rebecca Peterson _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CANUM131726 Hunter Scott _________1

CHAVM14Jonty O'Sullivan _________2

SELWW151503 Charlotte Mercer _________3

PTOCW181660 Sophie Gill _________4

CANUW201019 Rebecca Joubert _________5

CANUW17951 Lily Cockram _________6

PTOCW151078 Nikkita McIntyre _________7

COBUW151652 Maia Columbus _________8

CANUW151838 Emily Jackson _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UNAW17Mikayla Scott _________3

LIACW151467 Sienna Stowers-Smith _________4

PTOCW15991 Jorja Williams _________5

CANUW15413 Natalia Geneblaza _________6

UNAW22Rebecca Gillett _________7

UNAW36Christa Jellyman _________8

UNAW34Clare Hutchinson _________9
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CANRUN Track Series 2 - 12/11/2020

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Thursday Twilight

Event  5   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Run Mixed (12)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 19:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UNAM14Daniel Lough _________1

NZMAM33Patrick Enright _________2

CANUM17449 Ocean Faloon-Cavander _________3

PTOCM12141 Reuben Fifield _________4

SELWM15211 Luke Johnston _________5

DGRSW33148 Hannah Oldroyd _________6

NZMAW42Shannon-Leigh Litt _________7

PTOCM19503 Ayrton Shadbolt _________8

CANUM18406 Thomas Anderson _________9

SELWM151087 William McMeeken _________10

SUMNM291616 Jarrod Cook _________11

PRHLW15551 Maddie Sharpe _________12

Event  3   Mixed 12-95 300 Meter Sprint Mixed (27)

Thursday 12/11/2020 - 19:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CANUW241633 Laura Smith _________2

PRHLM1749 Louie Howell _________3

PRHLM171046 Matthew Clarke _________4

CCCAM17John Wells _________5

CHAVM19885 Daniel Roswell _________6

CCAAM18Matt Durant _________7

PRHLM151534 Liam O'Donnell _________8

UNAM38David Catherwood _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
PTOCM14966 Finlay Neale _________3

CHAVM14Jonty O'Sullivan _________4

CANUM391465 Victor Lusis _________5

COBUW151316 Alex Rees-Thomas _________6

PTOCW181660 Sophie Gill _________7

CANUW201019 Rebecca Joubert _________8

CANUW17951 Lily Cockram _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CANUM131726 Hunter Scott _________2

UNAM14Ollie Singleton _________3

LIACW151467 Sienna Stowers-Smith _________4

CANUW151838 Emily Jackson _________5

SELWW151503 Charlotte Mercer _________6

PTOCW19Chantal MacDonald _________7

COBUW15737 Rosaria Gibson _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UNAW36Christa Jellyman _________2

PTOCW151078 Nikkita McIntyre _________3

PTOCW15991 Jorja Williams _________4

COBUW151652 Maia Columbus _________5

UNAW16Annie Oneill _________6


